- e - g -
HE * =) TR L R LR

JUN 19 '97 18:51 FR NART LOAN PRO CTR TO 12009827984 P.a1-81

When Recorded Return to:

The Money Store Commercial Mortgage Inc.

P.O. Box 162247

Sacramento, CA 95816

Attn: Loan Servicing

Loan # 570-103-00001051-8

Construction involved S S

MODIFICATION AGRREMENT

This AGREEMENT is made as of June 10, 1997, by and between THE MONEY STORE
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC. ("Lender”) and JMJ, LL.C. ("Borrower™).
RECITALS

A.  Lender has made a Loan (the "Loen") to JMJ, L.L.C. pursuant to that certain y
Comuoercial Loan and Security Agreement dated October 17, 1996, including any
amendments thereto, ("the Loan Agreement™).

B.  The Loan is evidenced by a promissory note ("Note™) dated October 17, 1996, in the
original amount of $211,844.00, excouted by JMJ, L.L.C. and payable to Lender.

C. The Note is secured by a Mertgage dated October 17, 1996, recorded as Instrament No.
1929, ..34{4[ T3S, in the office of the Recorder of Shelby County, Judge of Probate, State of
Alabama, executed by JMJ, L.L.C., in favor of Lender.

D. As additional support for the Loan, Lender has accepted a guaranty ("Guaranty™) dated
October 17, 1996, from Coluxabiana Skating Rink, Inc., John A. Simonetti, Sr.,
Marjorie C. Simonetti and Johr A. Simonetti, Jr. ("Guarantor™),

E. Borrower bas also executed other loan documents (collectively the "other Loan
Documents™) in support of the Loan.

F. Borrower now desires to modify the terms of the Note, inchuding any reference to such

terms in the Commercial Loan and Security Agreement, Mortgage, Guaranty, and other
Loan Documents, and to provide that any additional funds advanced pursuent to said
Note modifications are secured accordingly.

mwmammmmofmmmmmmw
Borrower apres as follows:

: __ AGREEMENT | ’

I, The terms of the Note are modificd as set forth in the Amendment to Note, & copy of
whiek is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference.

[nst & 1997~19922

aes26/1997-199822
08:18 AM CERTIFIED

SHELBY COUWTY JUDGE OF PROBATE o o 51

1997-19922

Inst #



Any reference to the terms of the Note in the Commercial Loan and Security Agreement,
Mortgage, Guaranty, and other Loan Documents is hereby amended to conform to the

modifications set forth in the Amendment to Note and any additional funds advanced
pursuant to said Note modifications are secured by the Mortgage, Guaranty, Commercial

. Loan and Security Agreement, and applicable other Loan Documents.

This Agi'eement is a modification only and not a novation, and will be in effect only upon
receipt by Lender of the following: R SRR

Lender hereby agrees to the modification of the terms of the Note only to the extent
specifically set forth in the Amendment to Note on the condition that such modification
shall not prejudice any other existing or future rights, remedies, benefits, or powers
belonging or accruing to Lender under the terms of the Note as therein modified or of the
Commercial Loan and Security Agreement, Mortgage, Guaranty, or other Loan
Documents. .

Except as otherwise provided in this Agreement and the Amendment to Note, the terms
of the Note shall remain in full force and effect, and the Commercial Loan and Security
Agreement, Mortgage, Guaranty, and other Loan Documents shall otherwise remain
unaffected, unchanged and unimpaired.

This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, all of which taken
together, shall constitute one agreement and any party hereto may execute this Agreement
by signing any such counterpart.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the date first
set forth above.

"Lender" |
THE MONEY STORE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC.

_ Dubn Sty

anager, A.V.P.

W ﬂ

Joh ’ Slmonettl Jr. ager



APPROVAL OF GUARANTORS (i any)

sflumbiana Skaﬁn Rink, '

. s J‘/ P’ _.‘t- fa /7 ’
.W Jimont tti, Jr., Pre dent |

r’; / fgw e

MEII]D C Simoneiti, §ecretary

M/

John A. Simonett1, Sr.

. Simone¢ /

/I‘ AL

— 11

Jo i imonettd, Jr.

) ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE NOTARIZED




STATE OF California

COUNTY OF Sacramento
On June 18. 1997, before me, Diane Valentine, personally appeared Wendi Woodfin personally

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and
acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her
signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted,

executed the instrument.

R ‘. ] L] -

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL

Dy

Diane Valentine, Notary Public

i G DIANE VALENTINE E

T COMM. # 1018976
il Notory Public — Califomic =

| o/  SACRAMENTO COUNTY
My Comm, Expires APR 29, 1998
L ]

[ N L L L g TR . S

i OPTIONAL _
Capacity Claimed By Signer Description Of Attached Document
[X] Individual
[] Corporate Officer
Modification 2 .
Loan Processor Title of Type of Document
Title(s)
[ ] Partner(s) [ ] Limited
[ ]General Three (3)
[ ] Attorney-In-Fact Number of Pages
[ ] Trustee(s) "
[ ] Guardian/Conservator
[ ] Other: " June 10, 1997
Date of Document
y
Signer is Representing: | Signer(s) Other Than Named Above
| Simonetti, and John A. Simonetti, Sr,

I






e S - .

JUN 19 9% P8:53 FR NAT LOAN PRO CTR T .- P.a2-87

STATE OF szﬁﬂ @)

COUNTY O ' )

I,theundarsigmdauthmity,aNmmyPublicinmdfnrmﬂmtyinnidm,hucbywrﬁ‘y
that John A. Simonetti, Jr., Manager of MJ, LL.C., a limited liability.company, is signed 10 the
fmcgnhng&diﬁmﬁmﬁMorwmdwmishnwnmeedgedmmmmﬂﬁs
dayﬂnt.bdnginfmmdnfmcemmofsddModiﬁoﬁmtoMmhnmsM.as such or
dedmdagcmandwithﬁmauthoﬁty,exwmedﬁmmwhmﬂyformdasﬂmwtofsﬁd
limited liability company.

Given undermyhandmxdoﬁcialwﬂthis_/?g_day of %,ﬁ‘:—; , 1997,

4 ‘ Jf/

My commission expires 4?1{242’7_7—2}

SmMmm.amwﬁmkwwmmMmﬂdM@m
and who is homwmmmmedbefmmmtﬁsdaythﬂ,hﬁnghfmmdofm
mntentsﬂfsaidModiﬁcaﬁnntoMmmhconhe,asmmhmdﬁgwndagemm“ﬁthfull
mnhoﬁty,executﬂﬂm:mwlmmilyfmmdnsthemﬂfﬁdmpmaﬁm

Given under my hand and official seal this /9= dayof_%ﬁ_@lm.
Cla v : :

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ Py, 7 Ly -
/7 Notary Public /
My commission expires (//7/2_5’73
2 »
g7-199¢ .
1nst s 39 .
06/726/1997-1998E



